1
Oil-resistant Photoelectric Sensors
E3ZR-C
Photoelectric Sensors That Withstand
Cutting Oil to Reduce Failures
Caused by Ingress of Cutting Oil
• Fluororesin cables that strongly resist cutting oil.
• Sealing methods that prevent gaps at joints block

E3ZR-C
2
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 9.]
*1. Through-beam Sensors are sold in sets that include both the Emitter and Receiver. An order for the Emitter or Receiver alone cannot be accepted.
*2. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
*3. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
*4. Models with 5-m cable length are also available with "5M" suffix. (Example: E3ZR-CT61L 5M)
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors (M12, Sockets on One Cable End)
 (Models for Pre-wired Connectors) A Sensor I/O Connector is not provided with the Sensor. It must be ordered separately as required.
Note: Refer to the XS5@R on page 51 for connector details and for information on cables with connectors on both ends.
Sensing
method Appearance Connection
method
Sensing
distance
Oper-
ation
mode
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam
(Emitter +
Receiver) *1
Pre-wired (2 m)
*4
Light
ON
E3ZR-CT61L 2M E3ZR-CT81L 2M
Emitter E3ZR-CT61L-L 2M
Receiver E3ZR-CT61L-D 2M
Emitter E3ZR-CT81L-L 2M
Receiver E3ZR-CT81L-D 2M
M12 Smartclick pre-wired
connector (0.3 m)
E3ZR-CT61L-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZR-CT81L-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZR-CT61L-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZR-CT61L-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZR-CT81L-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZR-CT81L-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m)
*4
Dark
ON
E3ZR-CT61D 2M E3ZR-CT81D 2M
Emitter E3ZR-CT61D-L 2M
Receiver E3ZR-CT61D-D 2M
Emitter E3ZR-CT81D-L 2M
Receiver E3ZR-CT81D-D 2M
M12 Smartclick pre-wired
connector (0.3 m)
E3ZR-CT61D-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZR-CT81D-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZR-CT61D-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZR-CT61D-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZR-CT81D-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZR-CT81D-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Retro-reflective
with MSR
function
Pre-wired (2 m)
*4 Light
ON
E3ZR-CR61L 2M E3ZR-CR81L 2M
M12 Smartclick pre-wired
connector (0.3 m) E3ZR-CR61L-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZR-CR81L-M1TJ 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m)
*4 Dark
ON
E3ZR-CR61D 2M E3ZR-CR81D 2M
M12 Smartclick pre-wired
connector (0.3 m) E3ZR-CR61D-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZR-CR81D-M1TJ 0.3M
Diffuse-